PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Chukwueloka Umeh	11/22/2006
Leonardo C. Kammer	11/28/2006
Minesh Shah	11/28/2006
Jeffrey B. Fortin	12/04/2006
Aaron Knobloch	11/27/2006
William J. Myers	11/27/2006
Alfred Albert Mancini	12/04/2006

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	General Electric Company
Street Address:	1 River Road
City:	Schenectady
State/Country:	NEW YORK
Postal Code:	12345

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11567950

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (860)286-0115

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 8602862929

Email: taxiak@cantorcolburn.com

Correspondent Name: Ira M. Turner

Address Line 1: 55 Griffin Road South

Address Line 4: Bloomfield, CONNECTICUT 06002

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 205254-1

PATENT REEL: 018596 FRAME: 0756

500190307

40.00 11567

CH \$40 0

Total Attachments: 55

source=g200019assign#page1.tif source=g200019assign#page2.tif source=g200019assign#page3.tif source=g200019assign#page4.tif source=g200019assign#page5.tif source=g200019assign#page6.tif source=g200019assign#page7.tif source=g200019assign#page8.tif source=g200019assign#page9.tif source=g200019assign#page10.tif source=g200019assign#page11.tif source=g200019assign#page12.tif source=g200019assign#page13.tif source=g200019assign#page14.tif source=g200019assign#page15.tif source=g200019assign#page16.tif source=g200019assign#page17.tif source=g200019assign#page18.tif source=g200019assign#page19.tif source=g200019assign#page20.tif source=g200019assign#page21.tif source=g200019assign#page22.tif source=g200019assign#page23.tif source=g200019assign#page24.tif source=g200019assign#page25.tif source=g200019assign#page26.tif source=g200019assign#page27.tif source=g200019assign#page28.tif source=g200019assign#page29.tif source=g200019assign#page30.tif source=g200019assign#page31.tif source=g200019assign#page32.tif source=g200019assign#page33.tif source=g200019assign#page34.tif source=g200019assign#page35.tif source=g200019assign#page36.tif source=g200019assign#page37.tif source=g200019assign#page38.tif source=g200019assign#page39.tif source=g200019assign#page40.tif source=g200019assign#page41.tif source=g200019assign#page42.tif source=g200019assign#page43.tif source=g200019assign#page44.tif source=g200019assign#page45.tif source=g200019assign#page46.tif source=g200019assign#page47.tif source=g200019assign#page48.tif source=g200019assign#page49.tif source=g200019assign#page50.tif source=g200019assign#page51.tif

PATENT

REEL: 018596 FRAME: 0757

source=g200019assign#page52.tif source=g200019assign#page53.tif source=g200019assign#page54.tif source=g200019assign#page55.tif

> PATENT REEL: 018596 FRAME: 0758

ASSIGNMENT

In accordance with my/our obligations under an Employee Innovation and Proprietary Information Agreement or (as applicable) arising out of other agreements (such as, but not limited to, the Services Agreement between the General Electric Company, a New York Corporation, and my employer), and/or for other good and valuable consideration of which I/we acknowledge receipt, I/we,

Chukwueloka Umeh	of	Schenectady, NY USA
Leonardo C. Kammer	of	Niskayuna, NY USA
Minesh Shah	of	Clifton Park, NY USA
Jeffrey B. Fortin	of	Niskayuna, NY USA
Aaron Knobloch	of	Mechanicville, NY USA
William J. Myers	of	West Chester, OH USA
Alfred Albert Mancini	of	Cincinnati, OH USA

hereby sell and assign to General Electric Company, a New York Corporation, (hereinafter referred to as "Company") having an address at 1 River Road, Schenectady, New York 12345, USA, its successors and assigns my (our) entire respective right(s), title(s) and interest(s) in and to the invention and improvements invented and originated by me/us and described in the non-provisional application for United States Patent currently entitled:

APPARATUS AND METHOD FOR GAS TURBINE ACTIVE COMBUSTION CONTROL SYSTEM

\boxtimes	executed	concurrently herewith,
	filed on	having Serial Number

and any and all applications for patent and patents therefrom in any and all countries, including all divisions, continuations, reexaminations and reissues thereof, and all rights of priority resulting from the filling of said United States application, and authorize and request any official whose duty it is to issue patents, to issue any patent on said inventions and improvements resulting therefrom to said Company, or its successors or assigns and agree that on request and without further consideration, but at the expense of said Company, I/we will communicate to said Company or its representatives or nominees any facts known to me/us respecting said inventions and improvements and testify in any legal proceeding, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuation, reexamination and reissue applications, make all rightful oaths and generally do everything possible to aid said Company, its successors, assigns, and nominees to obtain and enforce proper patent protection for said invention and its improvements in all countries.

Page I of 8

INVENTOR 1	
Signature:	Date:
Witnessed by:Signature	Date:
Printed Name of Witnes	SS
Witnessed by: Signature	Date:
Printed Name of Witner	SS
SECTION BELOW IS FOR USE ONLY I	F SIGNING IN PRESENCE OF A NOTARY
Chukwueloka Umeh	Date: 11/22/2006
STATE OF Now York COUNTY OF Schenestady	ss. 2006 before me personally came the above-named
assignment, who acknowledged to me	before me personally came the above-named nally known as the individual who executed the foregoing that he/she executed the same of his/her own free will for the
purposes therein set forth. Seal	Susan m Zampan
	(Notary Public)
	SUBAN M. ZAMPIER Notary Public in the State of New York Qualified in Saratoga County
	No. 01ZA5069047 My Commission Expires Nov. 11, 20

Page 2 of 8

INVENTOR 2		
Signature: Leonardo C. l	(ammer	Date:
Witnessed by: _	Signature	Date:
	Printed Name of Witne	ess
Witnessed by: _	Signature	Date:
	Printed Name of Witne	ess
SECTION BEL		IF SIGNING IN PRESENCE OF A NOTARY
Leonardo C.	Kammer	Date:
STATE OF		SS.
Leonardo C.	. Kammer , to me per ho acknowledged to me	_, before me personally came the above-named rsonally known as the individual who executed the foregoing that he/she executed the same of his/her own free will for the
Seal		(Notary Public)

Page 3 of 8

INVENTOR 3		
Signature:		Date:
Minesh Shah		
Witnessed by: _	Signature	Date:
	Printed Name of Witness	
Witnessed by: _	Signature	Date:
	Printed Name of Witness	
SECTION REL	OW IS FOR USE ONLY IF SIGN	IING IN PRESENCE OF A NOTARY
Minesh Shah		A JACA MARKA M
STATE OF COUNTY OF	ss.	
This da Minesh Shah acknowledged forth.	ay of, 1, to me personally known as the to me that he/she executed the	_ before me personally came the above-named individual who executed the foregoing assignment, who same of his/her own free will for the purposes therein set
Seal	-	(Notary Public)

Page 4 of 8

NVENTOR 4				
Signature:		Date:	A.A.	· .
Jeilley B. Foldin				
Witnessed by:Signate	ira	Date:		
thy in the	414			
Printed Name	of Witness			
Witnessed by:Signati		Date:	N. Control of the Con	
Signati	ure			
Printed Name	e of Witness			
SECTION BELOW IS FOR US			A NOTARY	
	Duta			
Jeffrey B. Fortin	Date:			
,				
STATE OF	SS.			
COUNTY OF				
This day of Jeffrey B. Fortin, to me per who acknowledged to me that set forth.	sonally known as the	fore me personally of individual who exe same of his/her own	came the above-na cuted the foregoin free will for the pu	med g assignment, rposes therein
sectorus.				

Page 5 of 8

NVENTOR 5			
Signature: Aaron Knoblo	ch	Date:	
Witnessed by: _	Signature	Date:	
	Printed Name of Witness		
Witnessed by:	Signature	Date:	
	Printed Name of Witness		
SECTION BEL	OW IS FOR USE ONLY IF S	IGNING IN PRESENCE OF A NOTARY	And the second s
Aaron Knoble		e:	
STATE OF	SS		
Aaron Knobl	nch, to me personally know	before me personally came the above-named n as the individual who executed the foregoing assited the same of his/her own free will for the purposes	gnment therei
Seal		(Notary Public)	

Page 6 of 8

INVENTOR 6			
Signature: William J. Mye	ers	Date:	
Witnessed by: _	Signature	Date:	
	Printed Name of Witness	·	
Witnessed by: _	Signature	Date:	
	Printed Name of Witness	5	
SECTION BEL	OW IS FOR USE ONLY IF	SIGNING IN PRESENCE OF A NO	TARY
William J. My	ers		
STATE OF	s	ss.	
Williams I Bay	vore to me nereonally kno	before me personally came own as the individual who executed cuted the same of his/her own free	i the toregoing assignment
Seal	.* um	(Notary Public)	1.45.145.145

Page 7 of 8

INVENTOR 7				
Signature: Alfred Albert N	/lancini	Date:	·	
Witnessed by:	Signature	Date:		
	Printed Name of Witness			
Witnessed by: _	Signature	Date:		
	Printed Name of Witness	·		
SECTION BELC		SIGNING IN PRESENCE O		
Alfred Albert	Mancini	ate:	-	
STATE OF	Ş	ş.		
Alfred Albert	Mancini, to me person o acknowledged to me that	before me personally nally known as the individ at he/she executed the san	came the above-named ual who executed the foregoin ne of his/her own free will for th	ıg ie
Seal	_	(Notary Public)		

Page 8 of 8

ASSIGNMENT

In accordance with my/our obligations under an Employee Innovation and Proprietary Information Agreement or (as applicable) arising out of other agreements (such as, but not limited to, the Services Agreement between the General Electric Company, a New York Corporation, and my employer), and/or for other good and valuable consideration of which I/we acknowledge receipt, I/we,

of	Schenectady, NY USA
of	Niskayuna, NY USA
of	Clifton Park, NY USA
of	Niskayuna, NY USA
of	Mechanicville, NY USA
of	West Chester, OH USA
of	Cincinnati, OH USA
	of of of of

hereby sell and assign to **General Electric Company**, a **New York Corporation**, (hereinafter referred to as "Company") having an address at 1 River Road, Schenectady, New York 12345, USA, its successors and assigns my (our) entire respective right(s), title(s) and interest(s) in and to the invention and improvements invented and originated by me/us and described in the non-provisional application for United States Patent currently entitled:

APPARATUS AND METHOD FOR GAS TURBINE ACTIVE COMBUSTION CONTROL SYSTEM

⊠ executed cor	ncurrently herewith,	
filed on	having Serial Number	

and any and all applications for patent and patents therefrom in any and all countries, including all divisions, continuations, reexaminations and reissues thereof, and all rights of priority resulting from the filing of said United States application, and authorize and request any official whose duty it is to issue patents, to issue any patent on said inventions and improvements resulting therefrom to said Company, or its successors or assigns and agree that on request and without further consideration, but at the expense of said Company, I/we will communicate to said Company or its representatives or nominees any facts known to me/us respecting said inventions and improvements and testify in any legal proceeding, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuation, reexamination and reissue applications, make all rightful oaths and generally do everything possible to aid said Company, its successors, assigns, and nominees to obtain and enforce proper patent protection for said invention and its improvements in all countries.

INVENTOR 1		
Signature: Chukwueloka	Umeh	Date:
Witnessed by: _	Signature	Date:
	Printed Name of Witnes	ess .
Witnessed by: _	Signature	Date:
	Printed Name of Witne	ess
SECTION BEL	OW IS FOR USE ONLY II	IF SIGNING IN PRESENCE OF A NOTARY
Chukwueloka	a Umeh	Date:
STATE OF		
COUNTY OF		SS.
Chukwueloka	a Umeh , to me persor no acknowledged to me t	, before me personally came the above-named onally known as the individual who executed the foregoing that he/she executed the same of his/her own free will for the
Seal		(Notary Public)

INVENTOR 2			
Signature:		Date:	· .
Leonardo C.	Kammer		
Witnessed by: _	Signature	Date:	
	Signature		
	Printed Name of Witness		
Witnessed by:	Signature	Date:	
	Signature		
	Printed Name of Witness		
SECTION BEL		IING IN PRESENCE OF A NOTARY	
Leonardo C.	Mammer Date:	ALLOCATION TO THE PARTY OF THE	
Leonardo G.	Kanine	,	
STATE OF			
COUNTY OF	SS.		
Leonardo C	. Kammer , to me personally ho acknowledged to me that he	_ before me personally came the above-nar known as the individual who executed to elshe executed the same of his/her own fre	the foregoing
Seal		(Notary Public)	·

INVENTOR 3		
Signature: Minesh Shah		Date:
Witnessed by: ₋	Signature	Date:
	Printed Name of Witness	
Witnessed by: _	Signature	Date:
•	Printed Name of Witness	 ;
SECTION BEL	OW IS FOR USE ONLY IF	SIGNING IN PRESENCE OF A NOTARY
Minesh Shah	Da	ate:
STATE OF	S	S.
	ı , to me personally known a	before me personally came the above-named sthe individual who executed the foregoing assignment, who the same of his/her own free will for the purposes therein set
Seal		(Notary Public)

INVENTOR 4		•
Signature: Jeffrey B. Fo	July B. Took	Date: 12-4-06
Witnessed by:	-Signature	Date:
	Printed Name of Witness	
Witnessed by:	Signature Berlicer	Date: 12_14/7006
	Printed Name of Witness	
SECTION BEI	OW IS FOR USE ONLY IF SIGNING I	N PRESENCE OF A NOTARY
Jeffrey B. Fo		
STATE OF COUNTY OF	\$S.	
Jeffrey B. F.	ortin , to me personally known as the i	ore me personally came the above-named individual who executed the foregoing assignment arme of his/her own free will for the purposes therein
Seal	(Notary Public)

Page 5 of 8

For use by GE and GE Preferred Providers
© 1998-2005, 2006 General Electric Company Effective 1 January 2006

** TOTAL PAGE.03 **

INVENTOR 5				
Signature:			Date:	
Aaron Knoblo	och			
Witnessed by: _	Signature		Date:	
	Signature			
	Printed Name of Witne	ess		
Witnessed by: _			Date:	
	Signature			
	Printed Name of Witne			
SECTION BEL	OW IS FOR USE ONLY I	IF SIGNING IN		2
		Data		
Aaron Knoble		Date.		
STATE OF				
COUNTY OF		SS.		
	och, to me personally kr lged to me that he/she ex	nown as the inc	lividual who execute	
Seal				
***************************************		/N/	stany Dublic)	

INVENTOR 7		
Signature: Alfred Albert	Mancini	Date:
Witnessed by: _	Signature	Date:
	Printed Name of Witness	
Witnessed by: _	Signature	Date:
	Printed Name of Witness	
		INING IN PRESENCE OF A NOTARY
Alfred Albert	Mancini Date.	
STATE OF COUNTY OF	SS.	
Alfred Alber	t Mancini , to me personally no acknowledged to me that h	before me personally came the above-named known as the individual who executed the foregoing ne/she executed the same of his/her own free will for the
Seal		(Notary Public)

ASSIGNMENT

In accordance with my/our obligations under an Employee Innovation and Proprietary Information Agreement or (as applicable) arising out of other agreements (such as, but not limited to, the Services Agreement between the General Electric Company, a New York Corporation, and my employer), and/or for other good and valuable consideration of which I/we acknowledge receipt, I/we,

Chukwueloka Umeh	of	Schenectady, NY USA
Leonardo C. Kammer	of	Niskayuna, NY USA
Minesh Shah	of	Clifton Park, NY USA
Jeffrey B. Fortin	of	Niskayuna, NY USA
Aaron Knobloch	of	Mechanicville, NY USA
William J. Myers	of	West Chester, OH USA
Alfred Albert Mancini	of	Cincinnati, OH USA

hereby sell and assign to **General Electric Company**, a **New York Corporation**, (hereinafter referred to as "Company") having an address at 1 River Road, Schenectady, New York 12345, USA, its successors and assigns my (our) entire respective right(s), title(s) and interest(s) in and to the invention and improvements invented and originated by me/us and described in the non-provisional application for United States Patent currently entitled:

APPARATUS AND METHOD FOR GAS TURBINE ACTIVE COMBUSTION CONTROL SYSTEM

	concurrently herewith,	
☐ filed on	having Serial Number	

and any and all applications for patent and patents therefrom in any and all countries, including all divisions, continuations, reexaminations and reissues thereof, and all rights of priority resulting from the filing of said United States application, and authorize and request any official whose duty it is to issue patents, to issue any patent on said inventions and improvements resulting therefrom to said Company, or its successors or assigns and agree that on request and without further consideration, but at the expense of said Company, I/we will communicate to said Company or its representatives or nominees any facts known to me/us respecting said inventions and improvements and testify in any legal proceeding, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuation, reexamination and reissue applications, make all rightful oaths and generally do everything possible to aid said Company, its successors, assigns, and nominees to obtain and enforce proper patent protection for said invention and its improvements in all countries.

Page 1 of 8

INVENTOR 1		
Signature: Chukwueloka Umeh	Date:	
Witnessed by:Signature	Date:	
Printed Name of	Witness	
Witnessed by:Signature	Date:	
Printed Name of	Witness	
SECTION BELOW IS FOR USE O	NLY IF SIGNING IN PRESENCE	OF A NOTARY
Chukwueloka Umeh	Date:	
STATE OF COUNTY OF	SS.	
This day of	personally known as the indivolvement that he/she executed the s	ally came the above-named idual who executed the foregoing came of his/her own free will for the
Seal	(Notary Public)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

Page 2 of 8

INVENTOR 2				
Signature:		Date:		9
Witnessed by:Signature	· .	Date:		
Printed Name of W	itness	_		
Witnessed by:Signature		Date:		
Printed Name of Wi	itness	_		
SECTION BELOW IS FOR USE ONL	Y IF SIGNIN	NG IN PRESENCE O	F A NOTARY	
Leonardo C. Kammer	_ Date:			
STATE OF COUNTY OF	SS.			
This day of Leonardo C. Kammer , to me per assignment, who acknowledged to me purposes therein set forth.	, k ersonally kn e that he/sh	pefore me personally nown as the individu ne executed the sam	came the above-nameral who executed the of his/her own free	ned ne foregoing e will for the
Seal .		(Notary Public)		·

Page 3 of 8

INVENTOR 3			
Signature: Minesh Shah		Date:	
Witnessed by: _	Signature	Date:	•
	Printed Name of Witness	_	
Witnessed by:	Signature	Date:	
-	Printed Name of Witness	_	
Exercise extractions as consequence of the conseque			
SECTION BELO	W IS FÓR USE ONLY IF SIGNII	NG IN PRESENCE OF A NOTARY	TO ROME TO ALL
Minesh Shah	Date:		
STATE OF	, ss.		
Minesh Shah.	to me personally known as the i	before me personally came the above-named ndividual who executed the foregoing assignm me of his/her own free will for the purposes th	ent, who erein set
Seal		(Notary Public)	

Page 4 of 8

INVENTOR 4				
Signature:	tin	D	ate:	
Witnessed by: _	Signature	D	ate:	dentity with the second se
	Printed Name of Witne	ess		
Witnessed by: _	Signature	D	ate:	
	Printed Name of Witne	ss		
SECTION BELC	OW IS FOR USE ONLY I	F SIGNING IN PRESE	NCE OF A NOTARY	
Jeffrey B. For		Date:		
STATE OF		ss.		
This day Jeffrey B. For who acknowledg set forth.	of, tin, to me personally know ed to me that he/she exe	before me per own as the individual ecuted the same of his	rsonally came the above-n who executed the foregoi /her own free will for the p	amed ng assignment, urposes therein
Seal	-	(Notary Pu	blic)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

Page 5 of 8

INVENTOR 5			
Signature: Aaron Knoblo	och	Date:	
Witnessed by: _	Signature	Date:	
	Printed Name of Witne	ess	
Witnessed by: _	Signature	Date:	
	Printed Name of Witne	98S	
	OW IS FOR USE ONLY	IF SIGNING IN PRESENCE	OF A NOTARY
Aaron Knoblo	ch	Date:	
STATE OF		SS.	
This day Aaron Knoblo who acknowledg set forth.	of, ch, to me personally kn ed to me that he/she exc	before me persona nown as the individual who ecuted the same of his/her of	ally came the above-named executed the foregoing assignment, own free will for the purposes therein
Seal		(Notary Public)	

Page 6 of 8

INVENTOR 6			
Signature: William J. My	ers	Date:	
Witnessed by: _	Signature	Date:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	Printed Name of Witness	-	
Witnessed by: _	Signature	Date:	
	Printed Name of Witness	<u>.</u>	
SECTION BELC	OW IS FOR USE ONLY IF SIGNIN	IG IN PRESENCE OF A NO	TARY
William J. Mye	Date:		
STATE OF	ss.		
William J. Mv	of,bers, to me personally known as the ded to me that he/she executed the	he individual who executed t	the foregoing assignment,
Seal ·		(Notary Public)	·

Page 7 of 8

INVENTOR 7					
Signature: Alfred Albert	Mancini Mancini	Paramie	Date:/	2/4/200	6
Witnessed by: _	Oaviel Libures Signature	Ame	Date:/2	2/4/2006	Make September 1980 and the september 1980 an
	Printed Name of Witne			,	
Witnessed by: _	Peels Olch Signature		Date:	2/4/06	and the second
	Richard Sti	cleles ess			
SECTION BELC	W IS FOR USE ONLY I	IF SIGNING IN PRE	SENCE OF	A NOTARY	
Alfred Albert I		Date:			
STATE OF		SS.			
Alfred Albert	of, Mancini, to me perso acknowledged to me to set forth.	onally known as t	ne individua	I who executed	the foregoing
Seal		(Notary	Public)	e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	

Page 8 of 8

ASSIGNMENT

In accordance with my/our obligations under an Employee Innovation and Proprietary Information Agreement or (as applicable) arising out of other agreements (such as, but not limited to, the Services Agreement between the General Electric Company, a New York Corporation, and my employer), and/or for other good and valuable consideration of which I/we acknowledge receipt, I/we,

Chukwueloka Umeh	of	Schenectady, NY USA
Leonardo C. Kammer	of	Niskayuna, NY USA
Minesh Shah	of	Clifton Park, NY USA
Jeffrey B. Fortin	of	Niskayuna, NY USA
Aaron Knobloch	of	Mechanicville, NY USA
William J. Myers	of	West Chester, OH USA
Alfred Albert Mancini	of	Cincinnati, OH USA

hereby sell and assign to **General Electric Company**, a **New York Corporation**, (hereinafter referred to as "Company") having an address at 1 River Road, Schenectady, New York 12345, USA, its successors and assigns my (our) entire respective right(s), title(s) and interest(s) in and to the invention and improvements invented and originated by me/us and described in the non-provisional application for United States Patent currently entitled:

APPARATUS AND METHOD FOR GAS TURBINE ACTIVE COMBUSTION CONTROL SYSTEM

⊠ executed cond	currently herewith,
☐ filed on	having Serial Number

and any and all applications for patent and patents therefrom in any and all countries, including all divisions, continuations, reexaminations and reissues thereof, and all rights of priority resulting from the filing of said United States application, and authorize and request any official whose duty it is to issue patents, to issue any patent on said inventions and improvements resulting therefrom to said Company, or its successors or assigns and agree that on request and without further consideration, but at the expense of said Company, I/we will communicate to said Company or its representatives or nominees any facts known to me/us respecting said inventions and improvements and testify in any legal proceeding, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuation, reexamination and reissue applications, make all rightful oaths and generally do everything possible to aid said Company, its successors, assigns, and nominees to obtain and enforce proper patent protection for said invention and its improvements in all countries.

INVENTOR 1	:	
Signature: Chukwueloka	ı Umeh	Date:
Witnessed by: _	Signature	Date:
	Printed Name of Witness	<u></u> s
Witnessed by: _	Signature	Date:
	Printed Name of Witness	<u> </u>
		SIGNING IN PRESENCE OF A NOTARY
Chukwueloka	D D	ate:
STATE OF	s	ss.
Chukwueloka	a Umeh , to me persona ho acknowledged to me th	before me personally came the above-named ally known as the individual who executed the foregoing at he/she executed the same of his/her own free will for the
Seal	_	(Notary Public)

INVENTOR 2			
Signature: Leonardo C. ŀ	Kammer	Date:	
Witnessed by: _	Signature	Date:	
	Printed Name of Witnes	SS	
Witnessed by: _	Signature	Date:	
	Printed Name of Witnes	SS	
SECTION BELO	OW IS FOR USE ONLY IF	SIGNING IN PRESENCE O	
Leonardo C. I	 Kammer	Date:	_
STATE OF COUNTY OF		SS.	
Leonardo C.	Kammer , to me perso o acknowledged to me the		/ came the above-named lual who executed the foregoing ne of his/her own free will for the
Seal	-	(Notary Public)	

INVENTOR 3			
Signature: Mushfo Minesh Shah	<u></u>	Date: 11/28/06	
Witnessed by: Signature	2	Date:	
Michael Printed Name of	Du-ling Witness		
Witnessed by: Marcaretal	Pine	Date:	
Margaret G Printed Name of	Pive Witness		
-			
SECTION BELOW IS FOR USE O	NLY IF SIGNING	IN PRESENCE OF A NOTARY	
	Date:		
Minesh Shah			
STATE OF	ss.		
COUNTY OF			
Minesh Shah, to me personally l	known as the indiv	fore me personally came the above-named ividual who executed the foregoing assignment, whe of his/her own free will for the purposes therein so	o et
Soal			

Page 4 of 8

(Notary Public)

INVENTOR 4			
Signature:		Date:	
Witnessed by:	Signature	Date:	
- -	Printed Name of Witness	_	
Witnessed by:	Signature	Date:	
	Printed Name of Witness	••••	
SECTION BELOW	IS FOR USE ONLY IF SIGNI	NG IN PRESENCE OF A NOTA	RY
Jeffrey B. Forting			
COUNTY OF	SS.		
	1 , to me personally known as	before me personally came the athe individual who executed the he same of his/her own free will f	foregoing assignment,
Seal		(Notary Public)	

INVENTOR 5			
Signature: Aaron Knobl o	och	Date:	
Witnessed by: _	Signature	Date:	
	Printed Name of Witness		
Witnessed by: _	Signature	Date:	
	Printed Name of Witness		
SECTION BEL	Date:		A NOTARY
STATE OF COUNTY OF	SS.		
Aaron Knobl			ame the above-named uted the foregoing assignment, ree will for the purposes therein
Seal		(Notary Public)	

INVENTOR 6			
Signature: William J. My	ers	Date:	······
Witnessed by: _	Signature	Date:	
	Printed Name of Witness		
Witnessed by: _	Signature	Date:	
	Printed Name of Witness		
SECTION BEL	OW IS FOR USE ONLY IF SIG	NING IN PRESENCE OI	F A NOTARY
STATE OF	vers		
COUNTY OF	ss.		
William J. My		as the individual who ex	came the above-named ecuted the foregoing assignment, n free will for the purposes therein
Seal		(Notary Public)	

INVENTOR 7			
Signature: Alfred Albert	Mancini	Date:	
Witnessed by: ₋	Signature	Date:	
	Printed Name of Witnes	<u> </u>	
Witnessed by: _	Signature	Date:	
	Printed Name of Witnes	 S	
SECTION BEL	OW IS FOR USE ONLY IF	SIGNING IN PRESENCE OF A NOTARY	
Alfred Albert	Mancini E	ate:	
STATE OF	•	es.	
Alfred Alber	t Mancini , to me perso ho acknowledged to me th	before me personally came the above-named nally known as the individual who executed the forego at he/she executed the same of his/her own free will for	ing :he
Seal	-	(Notary Public)	

ASSIGNMENT

In accordance with my/our obligations under an Employee Innovation and Proprietary Information Agreement or (as applicable) arising out of other agreements (such as, but not limited to, the Services Agreement between the General Electric Company, a New York Corporation, and my employer), and/or for other good and valuable consideration of which I/we acknowledge receipt, I/we,

of	Schenectady, NY USA
of	Niskayuna, NY USA
of	Clifton Park, NY USA
of	Niskayuna, NY USA
of	Mechanicville, NY USA
of	West Chester, OH USA
of	Cincinnati, OH USA
	of of of of

hereby sell and assign to General Electric Company, a New York Corporation, (hereinafter referred to as "Company") having an address at 1 River Road, Schenectady, New York 12345, USA, its successors and assigns my (our) entire respective right(s), title(s) and interest(s) in and to the invention and improvements invented and originated by me/us and described in the non-provisional application for United States Patent currently entitled:

APPARATUS AND METHOD FOR GAS TURBINE ACTIVE COMBUSTION CONTROL SYSTEM

⊠ executed	d co	ncui	rrentiy	here	with	٦,				
☐ filed on		ha	aving S	3eria	I Nu	mbe	r			
								 	 11	 īm mēre

and any and all applications for patent and patents therefrom in any and all countries, including all divisions, continuations, reexaminations and reissues thereof, and all rights of priority resulting from the filling of said United States application, and authorize and request any official whose duty it is to issue patents, to issue any patent on said inventions and improvements resulting therefrom to said Company, or its successors or assigns and agree that on request and without further consideration, but at the expense of said Company, I/we will communicate to said Company or its representatives or nominees any facts known to me/us respecting said inventions and improvements and testify in any legal proceeding, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuation, reexamination and reissue applications, make all rightful oaths and generally do everything possible to aid said Company, its successors, assigns, and nominees to obtain and enforce proper patent protection for said invention and its improvements in all countries.

Page 1 of 8

INVENTOR 1			
Signature: Chukwueloka	Umeh	_ Date:	
Witnessed by: _	Signature	Date:	
	Printed Name of Witness		
Witnessed by: _	Signature	Date:	·
	Printed Name of Witness	and the second s	
SECTION BELI	OW IS FOR USE ONLY IF S	IGNING IN PRESENCI	E OF A NOTARY
Chukwueloka	Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date	te:	
STATE OF	88.		
This da Chukwueloka assignment, wh purposes therei	to acknowledged to me that	before me person ly known as the indit t he/she executed the	ally came the above-named vidual who executed the foregoin same of his/her own free will for th
Seal	·	(Notary Public)

Page 2 of 8

205254-1

INVENTOR 2	
Signature: <u>Lagoua de Goar Van</u> Leonardo C. Kammer	mma Date: 11/28/2006
Witnessed by: Signature	Date: <u>N - 28 - 2-6</u>
DHIRAJ ARD RA Printed Name of Witner Witnessed by: Signature AHMED BAHET Printed Name of Witner	Date: <u>i(/28/o6</u>
SECTION BELOW IS FOR USE ONLY	IF SIGNING IN PRESENCE OF A NOTARY
Leonardo C. Kammer	Date:
STATE OF COUNTY OF	ss.
This day of Leonardo C. Kammer, to me pers assignment, who acknowledged to me purposes therein set forth.	, before me personally came the above-named sonally known as the individual who executed the foregoing that he/she executed the same of his/her own free will for the
Seal	(Notary Public)

Page 3 of 8

4 4 .

205254-1

INVENTOR 3			
Signature: Minesh Shah		Date:	
Witnessed by: _	Signature	Date:	
	Printed Name of Witness	inneral Controls.	
Witnessed by: _	Signature	Date:	·
	Printed Name of Witness		
SECTION BELO		NING IN PRESENCE OF A NOTARY	
Minesh Shah	Date:	·	
STATE OF COUNTY OF	ss.		
Minesh Shan,	. to me personally known as th	before me personally came the above the individual who executed the foregoing a same of his/her own free will for the pu	g assignment, who
Seal		(Notary Public)	######################################

Page 4 of 8

			205254-1
INVENTOR 4			
Signature:		Date:	
Witnessed by:Signature	· ·	Date:	· ·
Printed Name of Witne	<u></u>		
Witnessed by:Signature		Date:	
Printed Name of Witne	ess		
SECTION BELOW IS FOR USE ONLY	IF SIGNING IN PR	ESENCE OF A NOTARY	
Jeffrey B. Fortin	Date:	·	
STATE OF	SS.		
This day of	, before me nown as the indivic ecuted the same o	e personally came the abo dual who executed the for f his/her own free will for th	ve-named egoing assignment, he purposes therein
Seal			

Page 5 of 8

(Notary Public)

For use by GE and GE Preferred Providers
© 1998-2005, 2006 General Electric Company Effective 1 January 2006

PATENT REEL: 018596 FRAME: 0794

INVENTOR 5				
Signature: Aaron Knoblo	ch	Date:		
Witnessed by: _	Signature	Date:		
	Printed Name of Witness	<u></u>		
Witnessed by: _	Signature	Date:		
	Printed Name of Witness			
	DW IS FOR USE ONLY IF SIGN			
Aaron Knobic	Date: _			
STATE OF	SS.			
This dat Aaron Knobio who acknowled set forth.	y of, och, to me personally known as ged to me that he/she executed t	before me personally cam the individual who execut the same of his/her own fre	e the above-named ed the foregoing assignme e will for the purposes ther	:nt, ein
Seal	***************************************	(Notary Public)	. ·	

Page 6 of 8

INVENTOR 6		
Signature: William J. Mye	rs	Date:
Witnessed by:	Signature	Date:
• •	Printed Name of Witness	
Witnessed by:	Signature	Date:
-	Printed Name of Witness	
		GNING IN PRESENCE OF A NOTARY
William J. Mye		e:
STATE OF COUNTY OF	ss.	
William J. Mye	ora, to me personally known	before me personally came the above-named as the individual who executed the foregoing assignment, ed the same of his/her own free will for the purposes therein
Seal		(Notary Public)

Page 7 of 8

INVENTOR 7			
Signature: Alfred Albert	Mancini	Date:	
Witnessed by: _	Signature	Date:	
	Printed Name of Witnes	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Witnessed by: _	Signature	Date:	
	Printed Name of Witnes	3	
SECTION BELO	OW IS FOR USE ONLY IF	SIGNING IN PRESENCE OF A NOTARY	
Alfred Albert	Mancini	ate:	
STATE OF	s	s.	
Alfred Albert	: Mancini , to me persor no acknowledged to me th	before me personally came the above-named hally known as the individual who executed the fore at he/she executed the same of his/her own free will f	agoing for the
Seal		(Notary Public)	

Page 8 of 8

11-27-2006

ASSIGNMENT

In accordance with my/our obligations under an Employee Innovation and Proprietary Information Agreement or (as applicable) arising out of other agreements (such as, but not limited to, the Services Agreement between the General Electric Company, a New York Corporation, and my employer), and/or for other good and valuable consideration of which I/we acknowledge receipt, I/we,

Chukwueloka Umeh	of	Schenectady, NY USA
Leonardo C. Kammer	of	Niskayuna, NY USA
Minesh Shah	of	Clifton Park, NY USA
Jeffrey B. Fortin	of	Niskayuna, NY USA
Aaron Knobloch	of	Mechanicville, NY USA
William J. Myers	of	West Chester, OH USA
Alfred Albert Mancini	of	Cincinnati, OH USA

hereby sell and assign to **General Electric Company**, a **New York Corporation**, (hereinafter referred to as "Company") having an address at 1 River Road, Schenectady, New York 12345, USA, its successors and assigns my (our) entire respective right(s), title(s) and interest(s) in and to the invention and improvements invented and originated by me/us and described in the non-provisional application for United States Patent currently entitled:

APPARATUS AND METHOD FOR GAS TURBINE ACTIVE COMBUSTION CONTROL SYSTEM

executed cond	currently herewith,
☐ filed on	having Serial Number

and any and all applications for patent and patents therefrom in any and all countries, including all divisions, continuations, reexaminations and reissues thereof, and all rights of priority resulting from the filing of said United States application, and authorize and request any official whose duty it is to issue patents, to issue any patent on said inventions and improvements resulting therefrom to said Company, or its successors or assigns and agree that on request and without further consideration, but at the expense of said Company, I/we will communicate to said Company or its representatives or nominees any facts known to me/us respecting said inventions and improvements and testify in any legal proceeding, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuation, reexamination and reissue applications, make all rightful oaths and generally do everything possible to aid said Company, its successors, assigns, and nominees to obtain and enforce proper patent protection for said invention and its improvements in all countries.

INVENTOR 1			
Signature: Chukwueloka	Umeh	Date:	
Witnessed by: _	Signature	Date:	
·	Printed Name of Witness		
Witnessed by: _	Signature	Date:	
	Printed Name of Witness		y was a second first to second
	OW IS FOR USE ONLY IF SIG	NING IN PRESENCE OF A NOT	FARY
Chukwueloka			
STATE OF	SS.		
This da Chukwueloka assignment, wh purposes there	no acknowledged to me that he	before me personally came the known as the individual who e/she executed the same of his	e above-named executed the foregoing her own free will for the
Seal		(Notary Public)	

INVENTOR 2			
Signature: Leonardo C. l	Kammer	Date:	•
Witnessed by: _	Signature	Date:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	Printed Name of Witness	-	
Witnessed by:	Signature		
	Printed Name of Witness	-	
SECTION BEL	OW IS FOR USE ONLY IF SIGNIN	IG IN PRESENCE OF A NO	DTARY
Leonardo C.	Kammer		
STATE OF	ss.		
Loonardo C	ay of,l Kammer, to me personally kr ho acknowledged to me that he/sl in set forth.	nown as the individual Wr	no executed the foregoing
Seal		(Notary Public)	Management of the second of th

Page 3 of 8

INVENTOR 3				
Signature: Minesh Shah		Dat	e:	
Witnessed by: _	Signature	Dat	e:	·
	Printed Name of Witnes	s		
Witnessed by: _	Signature	Dat	e:	
	Printed Name of Witnes	S		
SECTION BELO	OW IS FOR USE ONLY IF	SIGNING IN PRESEN	ICE OF A NOTARY	
Minesh Shah	D	ate:		
STATE OF	ş	ss.		
COUNTY OF				
Minesh Shah	ny of, _, , to me personally known a to me that he/she executed	as the individual who e	executed the foregoi	ng assignment, who
Seal	· <u>-</u>	(Notary Put	nlic)	

INVENTOR 4			
Signature: Jeffrey B. For	tin	Date:	
Witnessed by: _	Signature	Date:	
	Printed Name of Witness	_	
Witnessed by: _	Signature	Date:	
	Printed Name of Witness	_	
	OW IS FOR USE ONLY IF SIGNI	NG IN PRESENCE OF A NOTAF	2 Y
Jeffrey B. For			
STATE OF	SS.		•
This da Jeffrey B. Fo who acknowled set forth.	y of,,,,,,,	before me personally came the a the individual who executed the ne same of his/her own free will fo	bove-named foregoing assignment, or the purposes therein
Seal		(Notary Public)	

14/16

INVENTOR 5			
Signature: Aaron Knobl o	och	Date:	
Witnessed by: _		Date:	
	Signature	_	
	Printed Name of Witness	_	
Witnessed by: _	Signature	Date:	·
	Printed Name of Witness	<u>-</u>	
SECTION BEL	OW IS FOR USE ONLY IF SIGNI	NG IN PRESENCE OF A NOTARY	r
Aaron Knobl			
STATE OF	SS.		
COUNTY OF			
This da Aaron Knobl who acknowled set forth.	och, to me personally known as ged to me that he/she executed the	before me personally came the abo the individual who executed the fo ne same of his/her own free will for	ove-named regoing assignment, the purposes therein
Seal		(Notary Public)	

INVENTOR 6	
Signature: Avilliam J. Myoros William J. Myers	Date: 11/27/06
Witnessed by: Towl Many Signature	Date: 11/27/06
Printed Name of Witness	
Witnessed by: Muss h Guy	Date: 11/27/06
Printed Name of Witness	
SECTION BELOW IS FOR USE ONLY IF SIGNING	G IN PRESENCE OF A NOTARY
Date:	
William J. Myers	
STATE OF ss.	
This day of,b William J. Myers, to me personally known as the who acknowledged to me that he/she executed the set forth.	pefore me personally came the above-named ne individual who executed the foregoing assignment, a same of his/her own free will for the purposes therein
Seal .	(Notary Public)

16/16

INVENTOR 7				
Signature: Alfred Albert	Mancini	Date:		
Witnessed by: _	Signature	Date:		
	Printed Name of Witness	3		
Witnessed by: _	Signature	Date:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	Printed Name of Witness	3		
SECTION BELO	OW IS FOR USE ONLY IF	SIGNING IN PRESENCE	OF A NOTARY	
Alfred Albert	Mancini Da	ate:		
STATE OF	S	S.		
Alfred Albert	t Mancini , to me person no acknowledged to me tha	ally known as the indi-	ally came the above-named vidual who executed the same of his/her own free w	foregoing ill for the
Seal	_	(Notary Public)		

ASSIGNMENT

In accordance with my/our obligations under an Employee Innovation and Proprietary Information Agreement or (as applicable) arising out of other agreements (such as, but not limited to, the Services Agreement between the General Electric Company, a New York Corporation, and my employer), and/or for other good and valuable consideration of which I/we acknowledge receipt, I/we,

Chukwueloka Umeh	of Schenectady, NY USA
Leonardo C. Kammer	of Niskayuna, NY USA
Minesh Shah	of Clifton Park, NY USA
Jeffrey B. Fortin	of Niskayuna, NY USA
Aaron Knobloch	of Mechanicville, NY USA
William J. Myers	of West Chester, OH USA
Alfred Albert Mancini	of Cincinnati, OH USA

hereby sell and assign to General Electric Company, a New York Corporation, (hereinafter referred to as "Company") having an address at 1 River Road, Schenectady, New York 12345, USA, its successors and assigns my (our) entire respective right(s), title(s) and interest(s) in and to the invention and improvements invented and originated by me/us and described in the non-provisional application for United States Patent currently entitled:

APPARATUS AND METHOD FOR GAS TURBINE ACTIVE COMBUSTION CONTROL SYSTEM

\boxtimes	executed co	nourrently herewith,	
	filed on	having Serial Number	

and any and all applications for patent and patents therefrom in any and all countries, including all divisions, continuations, reexaminations and reissues thereof, and all rights of priority resulting from the filing of said United States application, and authorize and request any official whose duty it is to issue patents, to issue any patent on said inventions and improvements resulting therefrom to said Company, or its successors or assigns and agree that on request and without further consideration, but at the expense of said Company, I/we will communicate to said Company or its representatives or nominees any facts known to me/us respecting said inventions and improvements and testify in any legal proceeding, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuation, reexamination and reissue applications, make all rightful oaths and generally do everything possible to aid said Company, its successors, assigns, and nominees to obtain and enforce proper patent protection for said invention and its improvements in all countries.

Page I of 8

			• •			205254-1
				· · · ·		
NVENTOR 1				•		
Signature: Chukwueloka I	Jmeh		Date:	The second section of the second seco		
		•			,	· '
Witnessed by:	, :		_ Date:			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Signature	•	· :	•	. :	
1			<u> </u>			
	Printed Name o	r witness				
Witnessed by:			Date:			
	Signature				,	
		£ 16.716	,			•
	Printed Name o	T WITHESS				
						•
SECTION BELO	W IS FOR USE (NLY IF SIGNI	NG IN PRESENC	E OF A NO	TARY	
SECTION BELO	W IS FOR USE (NLY IF SIGNI	NG IN PRESENC	E OF A NO	TARY	
SECTION BELO	W IS FOR USE (NG IN PRESENC	E OF A NO	TARY	
		DNLY IF SIGNI	NG IN PRESENC	E OF A NO	TARY	
			NG IN PRESENC	E OF A NO	TARY	
Chukwueloka			NG IN PRESENC	E OF A NO	TARY	
Chukwueloka STATE OF			NG IN PRESENC	E OF A NO	TARY	
Chukwueloka STATE OF		Date: _	NG IN PRESENC	E OF A NO	TARY	
Chukwueloka STATE OF COUNTY OF This	Umeh of Umeh, to me	Date:	before me personown as the ind	nally came fividual, who	the above-na	

Page 2 of 8

INVENTOR 2		•		· .		
Signature: Leonardo C. F	(ammer	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Date:		:	
Witnessed by:	Signature	·	Date:	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		· ·
	Printed Name of Witness	5 ·			٠	
Witnessed by: _	Signature		Date:	•	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	·
	Printed Name of Witness	5				
SECTION BEL	OW IS FOR USE ONLY IF	SIGNING IN P	RESENCE O	F A NOTAF	YY :	
Leonardo C.	Kammer	ate:		-	,	
STATE OF	\$:				
1 I A	y of, Kammer, to me perso no acknowledged to me thin set forth.	nnilu knamn a	e tha individ	HAI WOO A	cecureo i	me toreuoiriu
Seal		(Not	ary Public)	MARKETON		

Page 3 of 8

INVENTOR 3				
Signature:		Date:		* *! .
Minesh Shah	,			٠.
			: :	· · · : .
Witnessed by: _		Date:	<u> </u>	:
williaded by	Signature			
,		•		:
•	Printed Name of Witness		· . · · .	• :
	•			:
Witnessed by: _		Date:	·	
	Signature			•
		•	•	
	Printed Name of Witness			· ,
				•
SECTION BEL	OW IS FOR USE ONLY IF SIGNIN	G IN PRESENCE OF A	NOTARY	
	•			
Minesh Shah				•
Milleau Shan	•			
•	•			
STATE OF				
COUNTY OF	SS.			
COUNTY OF			•	
86"	ay ofb n, to me personally known as the in	avaduai wao executeo	THE IDEALORIA ASSISTING	nt, who
acknowledged forth.	to me that he/she executed the sar	ne of his/her own free	will for the purposes the	5111 3Cl
Seal		/Natana (Parkita)		
		(Notary Public)		

Page 4 of 8

INVENTOR 4			·	
		Date:		
Signature: Jeffrey B. For	tin	Date.	:	
Witnessed by: _		Date:		:
AAIII lessed Dà. T	Signature			
•		-		• •
	Printed Name of Witness			•
	•			
Witnessed by: _	Signature	_ Date:		manufactured edition of the state of the sta
•	migi terrai w	•		•
	Printed Name of Witness	-	,	
				•
SECTION BEL	OW IS FOR USE ONLY IF SIGNIN	IG IN PRESENCE OF	A NOTARY	
Jeffrey B. Fo	rtin			•
STATE OF				
STATE OF	ss.	·		
STATE OF	ss.	·		
COUNTY OF	ss. ay of,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	no novioual will exe	130MI 11M 10160	101110 0001901111911

Page 5 of 8

INVENTOR 5	:	·		
Signature: Ank	M-	Date:	27/06	
Aaron Knobloch Witnessed by:	Hale	Date; 1	27/06	 :
Signa Kevin Printed Nan	Matocha	,		
Witnessed by: VAAA	ul Class	Date: 1/12	7/0G	annad ng 1994.
VINA Y Printed Nar	AIC TILA)C			; ;
			·.	
SECTION BELOW IS FOR U	SE ONLY IF SIGNING IN	PRESENCE OF A	VOTARY	
		-		
Aaron Knobloch	Date:			· :.
ABION KNODIOCH				
STATE OF	55,			
COUNTY OF				
This day of Aaron Knobloch , to me possible who acknowledged to me that set forth.	araanally known as the it	re me personally cam ndividual who execut me of his/her own fre	ed the foregoin	a assignment,
Set IOIIII				
Seal	([Notary Public)	- Landerson - Land	

Page 6 of 8

NVENTOR 6		•				
			Date:			• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
ignature: /IIIIam J. Myers			Date		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
			•			•
itnessed by:			Date:		1.4.4.4.4	
micosed by.	Signature					
•		. :	_			
F	rinted Name of Wil	iness			•	
:		•			•	
itnessed by:	Signature		_ Date: _			
•	CASTILLIA S	•				
F	Printed Name of Wi	tness				•
:						
:						
Villiam J. Myers			NG IN PRESENCE			
TATE OF		85.				
3.572 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	_ 1	, brown oc	before me personal the individual who c ne same of his/her c	execmen i	ne ioreuu	IIIu assiuliii
Seal		M	(Notary Public)			

Page 7 of 8

							205254	ĽĮ.
			·				:	
INVENTOR 7						. :		
Signature:		·. ·		Date:				
Alfred Albert Mi	ancini	:						
	•	· .						
Witnessed by:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Date:	······································		 `; !	
	Signature						1:	
· · · <u> </u>	Printed Name of \	Aftering				; ·		
	Printed Name of t	· ·		· ·	•			
Witnessed by:	· · · · · ·			Date:		:	···	
williessed by	Signature						.: .	
		:						
	Printed Name of	Witness					:	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							3 .
SECTION BELOV	N IS FOR USE O	NLY IF SIGN	ing in Pre	SENCE OF	A NOTAR	Y		66
							: :	-
	:	Date:	, ,				• •	
Alfred Albert M	lancini							,
						,		
			•			• •	•	
STATE OF		ss.						
COUNTY OF							٠	
	_E.		_ before me	narennally	came the al	oove-na	med	•
This day Alfred Albert	Bannaini to mo	personally	known as t	a individu	al who ex	ecuted :	the fore	going
assignment, who purposes therein	acknowledged to	me that he	e/she execute	ed the sam	e of his/he	cown fr	ee Will 1	OF THE
haihoses merem	per totali						•	
Seal							***************************************	
च करण			(Notary	Public)				

Page 8 of 8

For use by GE and GE Preferred Providers
© 1998-2005, 2006 General Electric Company Effective 1 January 2006

PAIENI PANHE KEL: 018596 FRAME: 0813